APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
P600FD Flush Diaphragm Pressure Sensor
Key Features:
•	 Ranges 0-4bar up to 0-400bar

  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN		  P600FD			   Issue: 23 July 2018
P642FDC-10barg-AA-00-000 P6 42 FD C - 10barg - A A - 00 - 000
Product Family
P6--FD P6 FD
Electrical Output
42 = 4-20mA (2 wire) 42
42X = 4-20mA ATEX Certified (2 wire) 42x
Electrical Connection / ATEX Certification
Blank = Large DIN Plug & Socket (standard) Blank
C = IP67 Cable (1 metre fitted as standard) C
Pressure Range
10barg = 0 to 10bar gauge 10barg
2400psig = 0 to 2400psi gauge 2400psig
Accuracy (Non-Linearity & Hysteresis)
A = <±0.3%/FS (standard) A
Process Connection
A = G1/2” Male A
B = 1” BSP Male (choose for 6 bar ranges and
below)
B
Cable Length in Metres
00 = None 00
01 = 1 metre 01
Specials Code
000 = No Special Requirements 000
Example Code